
   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

I-5898

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

13+50 15+00

12+0010+00

12+00 13+50 rt

13+50 15+00

rt17+0015+00

17+50 19+00 lt

15+00 20+50

225

495

165

1300

170

5

7

5,7

5

5

5,7

5,7

Ramp A

Ramp A

Ramp A

Ramp A

Ramp A

Ramp D

Ramp D

lt

rt

rt

rt

300

130

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

5875

5 121+00 121+90 lt 105Y

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

EC-3A

10,835

19,600

19,600

SUBTOTAL 2890

matting to be installed on slopes steeper than 3:1


