DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

PROJECT REFERENCE NO.		SHEET NO.	
<i>1−5898</i>		EC-3A	
ROADWAY DESIGN ENGINEER		HYDRAULICS ENGINEER	

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
5	RAMP A	13+50	15+00	LT	225
7	RAMP A	10+00	12+00	R1	495
5, 7	RAMP A	12+00	13+50	R1	300
5	RAMP A	13+50	15+00	RT	165
5	RAMP A	15+00	17+00	R1	130
5,7	RAMP D	17+50	19+00	レイ	170
5, 7	RAMP D	15+00	20+50	R1	1300
5	Y	121+00	121+90	LT	105
			511	BTOTAL	2890
	MATTING TO BE	INSTALLED ON SLO			5875
MISCELLANE	OUS MATTING TO BE				10,835
. ,				TOTAL	19,600
				SAY	19,600
				<u> </u>	. , ,